C.S.I. Campania

45 Cognome
CAMPOLATTAN(
PALLADINO

46 Cognome
AFFINITO
RICCIONI
IANNIELLO
MARCHESANO

47 Cognome
FERRARA
D'ANTONIO
coBuUcCcI
DE ROSA

48 Cognome
SAMMARTINO

49 Cognome

D'AMBROSI

50 Cognome
VITALE
VIGLIOTTA
DE SIENA
GASARO
CASALUCE
MEDICA

51 Cognome
APICELLA
VIGLIOTTI
AIEVOLI
DE ROSA

52 Cognome
PALLADINO
SELLITTO

53 Cognome

PANZA

54 Cognome
PANZA
MAURIELLO
ARRICHIELLO

55 Cognome
coBucci
AVAGLIANO
IUZZOLINO

16° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI NUOTO C.S.1. 2016-2017
San Rufo (Sa), Dom 26/02/2017 - Piscina "C. S. Meridionale"

Nome
SERENA
MATILDE

Nome
MICHELE
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO

Nome
GIOVANNI
NICOLO'
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

Nome
ILARIA

Nome

SALVATORE

Nome
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
EMANUELE
GUGLIELMO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO

Nome
PASQUALE
MANUEL
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO

Nome
MATILDE
MICHELA

Nome

GIUSEPPE

Nome
MARIANO
CRESCENZO
ENZO

Nome

GIULIA

ATHENA
NO.FI.

ATHENA
A2R AQUATIC
ATHENA
METASPORT

FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.
METASPORT
OASI DEL RE

cv

NO.FI.

cv

NO.FI.

ATHENA
ATHENA
ATHENA
METASPORT
ATHENA
POL. TRAMONTI

BTN -

BELLIZZ] S. & S.
ATHENA
ATHENA

OASI DEL RE

cv
cv

NO.FI.
NO.FI.

BELLIZZ] S. & S.

BELLIZZ] S. & S.

S. MERCOGLIANO AV

FONZIE B. C.

Eso A

METASPORT

MARIAROSARIA  BELLIZZI S. & S.

ROSAPIA

OASI DEL RE

CE

Ccv

CE
SA
CE
SA

CE

cv

SA
SA

CE
CE
CE
SA
CE
cv

SA
CE
CE
SA

SA

SA

CE

SA

SA
SA

F
F

L\
L\
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M

M

=L L

-

F
F

M

M
M
M

F
F
F

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2009

2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009

2009

2006
2007
2007

2005
2005
2006

Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C

Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C

Eso C

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso A
Eso A

Gara
25 Fa
25 Fa

Gara
25 Fa
25 Fa
25 Fa
25 Fa

Gara
25 Fa
25 Fa
25 Fa
25 Fa

Gara
25 Ra

Gara
25 Ra

Gara
25Ra
25Ra
25Ra
25 Ra
25 Ra
25 Ra

Gara
25 Ra
25 Ra
25 Ra
25 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara

100 Fa

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa

00,23,78
00,23,86

00,21,75
00,21,79
00,23,16
00,33,87

00,23,15
00,26,82
00,30,89
Assente

Tempo

00,32,00

Tempo

00,31,97

Tempo
00,25,50
00,26,69
00,27,37
00,27,90
00,28,37
Assente

00,27,19
00,28,72
Assente

Assente

02,06,32
02,08,06

01,59,72

01,24,84
01,31,84
01,54,53

01,33,65
01,34,97
02,50,38

Risultati eso

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

O N W O

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti
10

Punti
10

Punti
10
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57

58

59

60

61
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MELELLA
PAGLIUCA

MICHELE
GIUSEPPE

D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO

ZOCCOLA
VITALE
CASALUCE
VIGLIOTTA

DANIELE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
VITTORIO

PAGLIUCA
APICELLA
SASSO
IANNELLI

AGOSTINO
PASQUALE
FERDINANDO
ALESSANDRO

STANZIONE
TORTORA
SANTORO
FERRARA
CIARAMELLA
DE LUCIA
TORTORA
SAMMARTINO
MENZA
FRUGGIERO

MARTINA
SOPHIE AIKO
VANESSA
CRISTINA
ANGELICA
FLAVIA
AGOSTINA
MARIA GRAZIA
ROSSELLA
MARTINA

LERRO
SESSA
GROTTOLA
PUCCIARELLI
BRELATI
NAPPI
MOLINARI

DANIELE
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
DIEGO
ANGELO
MICHELE
ANTONIO

Cognome Nome

SANSALONE
DE SIENA
TORTORA
PAGANO
MELELLA
CASTALDO
TAGLIAFIERRO
NICOLETTI
POLICASTRO

MARIA RITA
CLAUDIA

SARA

MARIA CHIARA
ALISIA

GIULIA
MICHELA

MARIA VITTORIA

ANTONELLA

GIANNATIEMPO ALESSIA

MENZA
D 'ANTONIO
PERNA

MARIALUCREZIA

GIORGIA
ANNA

BELLIZZ] S. & S.
A2R AQUATIC
A2R AQUATIC

BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA
ATHENA
ATHENA

NO.FI.
BELLIZZI S. & S.
NO.FI.
NO.FI.

BELLIZZI S. & S.
NO.FI.
FONZIE B. C.
BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA
ATHENA
D. OLIMPIC
NO.FI.
OASI DEL RE
FONZIE B. C.

ATHENA

S. MERCOGLIANO

METASPORT
METASPORT
NO.FI.
BELLIZZI S. & S.
NO.FI.

METASPORT
ATHENA
D. OLIMPIC
METASPORT
BELLIZZI S. & S.
FONZIE B. C.
ATHENA
D. OLIMPIC
OASI DEL RE
A2R AQUATIC
OASI DEL RE
A2R AQUATIC
OASI DEL RE

SA
SA
SA

SA
CE
CE
CE

cv
SA
cv
cv

SA
cv
CE
SA
CE
CE
SA
Ccv
SA
CE

CE
AV
SA
SA
cv
SA
cv

SA
CE
SA
SA
SA
CE
CE
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

M
M
M

BTN - B

T2

BTN - B

T2

con 23

L T e A e A o M o A o M 3 |

BTN -

TR

BTN - B

MM M T M T M M M M T M M M

2004
2005
2005

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

01,18,91
01,54,18
02,09,25

01,58,84
02,00,32
02,10,60
02,18,06

02,02,73
02,11,84
02,12,03
02,12,68

01,45,16
02,00,34
02,06,32
02,06,75
02,07,16
02,09,93
02,18,44
02,29,15
02,29,97
Assente

01,35,00
01,48,81
01,52,91
01,54,00
02,12,60
Squalif.
Assente

01,37,91
01,41,59
01,47,69
01,48,36
01,53,40
01,54,63
01,56,65
01,59,73
02,12,91
02,21,34
02,27,38
02,45,09
02,55,03

Risultati eso

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

=
o

O R P P PN WO ®

Punti
10

O O N W o ®

g
=
o=

P P PP R P RPREPRNWOOO®
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63

64

65

66

67
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MANGO
SQUILLANTE
CRISCITIELLO
COCCORULLO
PETROSINO
DI TUORO
CASO
PAGANO

D'ALESSANDRO

TROTTA
IADARESTA
CILENTI
GAITA

GIORGIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MATTIA
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

MARCO GIUSEPF

FRANCESCO
CARMINE
ANTONIO
MATTIA
NICOLO'

DE PIANO
CUTINO

CARLA
MARTINA

MEDICA

DE SIENA
ZOCCOLA
GASARO
VERDICCHIO
IANNIELLO

VINCENZO
EMANUELE
DANIELE
GUGLIELMO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

FERRARA
IANNELLI
PAGLIUCA
DI BIASI
D'ANTONIO
DI LAURO

GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
AGOSTINO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLO'
GIOVANNI

STANZIONE
PASCARELLA
CIARAMELLA
DE PIANO
DE LUCIA
SGAMBATO
PISCITELLI
AURICCHIO
AMATRUDA
FRUGGIERO
D'ATTOMA
D'UVA

MARTINA
SARA
ANGELICA
LUCREZIA
NUNZIA
FATIMA
VINCENZA
ROBERTA
ELEONORA
MARTINA
SARA
GIORGIA

Cognome Nome

RIENZO
SESSA
SIVIGLIA

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO

METASPORT

BELLIZZI S. & S.
S. MERCOGLIANO
POL. TRAMONTI

METASPORT
FONZIE B. C.
OASI DEL RE
METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC
A2R AQUATIC
FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.

S. MERCOGLIANO

BTN - B

NO.FI.
NO.FI.

ATHENA

BELLIZZI S. & S.

METASPORT
ATHENA
ATHENA

FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.
NO.FI.

D. OLIMPIC
NO.FI.

POL. TRAMONTI

BTN - B

BELLIZZ] S. & S.

FONZIE B. C.
ATHENA
NO.FI.
FONZIE B. C.
FONZIE B. C.
FONZIE B. C.
METASPORT

POL. TRAMONTI

FONZIE B. C.

S. MERCOGLIANO

NO.FI.

ATHENA

SA
SA
AV
cv
SA
CE
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
cv
AV

cv
Ccv

cv
CE
SA
SA
CE
CE

CE
cv
cv
SA
cv
cv

SA
CE
CE
cv
CE
CE
CE
SA
Ccv
CE
AV
cv

CE

S. MERCOGLIANO AV
BELLIZZI S. & S.

SA
3

I IEdEIE I

BT

POL. TRAMONTI

LR

BTN -

TR

B e e e e e T e I M o e o M 3 |

BTN -

M
M
M

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2006
2006
2007

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 sl
100 sl

Gara
100 si
100 si
100 si
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 sI
100 sI
100 sI
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 SI
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 sI
100 sI
100 sI

Risultati eso

01,31,18
01,31,35
01,41,69
01,49,12
01,53,62
01,53,86
01,56,93
01,59,55
01,59,76
02,17,91
Assente

[y
o

Assente

O OO FRF FPF FRPR FPRFEPNWOO®

Assente

01,30,75 10
Assente 0

01,36,62 10
01,39,56
01,41,06
01,45,78
01,50,35
02,05,15

01,40,03 10
01,42,78
01,47,50
01,52,09
01,52,47
02,16,66

01,28,64
01,31,52
01,37,26
01,38,12
01,38,99
01,43,62
01,46,81
02,01,29
02,03,13
Assente

= N W o

= N W o

=
=
o=

Assente

O OO R P FPEFEPNWOGOO®

Assente

01,23,20 10
01,24,94 8
01,26,15 6
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69

70

ARRICHIELLO
GROTTOLA
PASSARO
SANSALONE
ESPOSITO
BRELATI
AMODIO

DI LAURO
MOLINARI
DENTE

DE ROSA

16° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI NUOTO C.S.1. 2016-2017
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ENZO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
ANSELMO
PAOLO
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
CARMINE
VINCENZO

SANSALONE
RIZZI
GENOVESE
AMATO
TAGLIAFIERRO
TORTORA
PAGANO

DE VIVO
CASTALDO
TUOZZO
CANNATA
PERNA
SOMMA

MARIA RITA
AYUMI
ANTONIA
ALESSIA
MICHELA
SARA

MARIA CHIARA
MARIAPIA
GIULIA
CARMEN
FEDERICA
ANNA
GIADA

SQUILLANTE ANTONIO
PATERA GIUSEPPE

L. DE MAGISTRI¢ ALESSANDRO
RENZI LUIGI
CRISCITIELLO ~ ANTONIO
DITUORO ANTONIO
PETROSINO GABRIELE
COCCORULLO  MATTIA
PAGANO MARCO GIUSEPF
PETROSINO GIUSEPPE

LA PASTINA FRANCESCO
FALCONE CLAUDIO
AMODIO VINCENZO
IADARESTA ANTONIO
CILENTI MATTIA
GAITA NICOLO'

Cognome Nome

DE PIANO

CARLA

CAMPOLATTAN(SERENA

SELLITTO
SAMMARTINO
CUTINO

MICHELA
ILARIA
MARTINA

FONZIE B. C.
METASPORT
D. OLIMPIC
METASPORT
METASPORT
NO.FI.
POL. TRAMONTI
POL. TRAMONTI
NO.FI.
OASI DEL RE
OASI DEL RE

BTN -

METASPORT
BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA
ATHENA
ATHENA
DREAMOLIMPIC
METASPORT
ATHENA
FONZIE B. C.
METASPORT
FONZIE B. C.
OASI DEL RE
FONZIE B. C.

BTN -

BELLIZZ] S. & S.
METASPORT
S. MERCOGLIANO
D. OLIMPIC
S. MERCOGLIANO
FONZIE B. C.
METASPORT
POL. TRAMONTI
METASPORT
METASPORT
D. OLIMPIC
POL. TRAMONTI
POL. TRAMONTI
FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.
S. MERCOGLIANO

s P

NO.FI.
ATHENA
NO.FI.
NO.FI.
NO.FI.

CE
SA
SA
SA
SA
cv
cv
cv
cv
SA
SA

SA
SA
CE
CE
CE
SA
SA
CE
CE
SA
CE
SA
CE

SA
SA
AV
SA
AV
CE
SA
cv
SA
SA
SA
cv
cv
CE
cv
AV

cv
CE
cv
cv
cv

<

T M M M M M M M M M M| m T =TI L <L

YRR I Y-

M M T Tm M

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

100 sl
100 sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 sI
100 sI
100 sI
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

01,37,46
01,39,39
01,44,47
01,46,53
01,48,93
01,49,06
01,50,59
02,10,74
Assente
Assente
Assente

01,17,10
01,19,31
01,20,10
01,20,85
01,25,22
01,29,31
01,33,75
01,34,12
01,34,82
01,36,06
01,44,75
02,53,09
Assente

01,11,31
01,11,78
01,18,69
01,23,56
01,26,78
01,27,62
01,29,25
01,34,32
01,35,38
01,36,09
01,38,72
01,40,82
02,05,69
Assente
Assente
Assente

00,46,19
00,54,25
00,59,31
01,04,05
Assente

Risultati eso

c
=5
o = O OO R PR R P P FPNW

O R R R R R R RLRNWOO ®

g
=
oz

O OO R R R R RRLRRLRRLNWOO O

Punti
10

o W o
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72

73

74

75

D'AMBROSI

PANZA
AFFINITO
RICCIONI
VERDICCHIO
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Nome

SALVATORE

Nome
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
ANDREA
ANTONIO

MARCHESANO ANTONIO

VIGLIOTTI
SASSO

DI BIASI
COBUCCI
DI LAURO
AIEVOLI

MANUEL
FERDINANDO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO

PASCARELLA
TORTORA
DE LUCIA

DE PIANO
FERRARA
SGAMBATO
AMATRUDA
PISCITELLI
SANTORO
APICELLA
TORTORA
DE LUCIA
AURICCHIO
SAMMARTINO
STASSANO
D'ATTOMA
LA TORRACA
D'UVA

SARA
SOPHIE AIKO
NUNZIA
LUCREZIA
CRISTINA
FATIMA
ELEONORA
VINCENZA
VANESSA
BENEDETTA
AGOSTINA
FLAVIA
ROBERTA
MARIA GRAZIA
MICHELA
SARA

SARA
GIORGIA

Cognome Nome

RIENZO
LERRO
SIVIGLIA
LUCIANO
SANSALONE
PUCCIARELLI
ESPOSITO
PASSARO
AMODIO
TRIMARCO
DI LAURO
DENTE

DE ROSA

ANTONIO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINO
ANSELMO
DIEGO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
CARMINE
VINCENZO

NO.FI.

BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA
A2R AQUATIC
ATHENA
METASPORT

ATHENA
NO.FI.

D. OLIMPIC
METASPORT
POL. TRAMONTI
ATHENA

FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.
FONZIE B. C.
NO.FI.
BELLIZZI S. & S.
FONZIE B. C.
POL. TRAMONTI
FONZIE B. C.
FONZIE B. C.
A2R AQUATIC
DREAMOLIMPIC
ATHENA
METASPORT
NO.FI.

A2R AQUATIC

S. MERCOGLIANO

A2R AQUATIC
NO.FI.

ATHENA
ATHENA
BELLIZZI S. & S.
NO.FI.
METASPORT
METASPORT
METASPORT
D. OLIMPIC
POL. TRAMONTI
OASI DEL RE
POL. TRAMONTI
OASI DEL RE
OASI DEL RE

cv

SA
CE
SA
CE
SA

CE
cv
SA
SA
cv
CE

CE
cv
CE
Ccv
SA
CE
Ccv
CE
CE
SA
SA
CE
SA
cv
SA
AV
SA
cv

CE
CE
SA
cv
SA
SA
SA
SA
cv
SA
cv
SA
SA

M

S

BTN - B

L=

BTN - B

M T T M T M T M M M M M M T T T T M

BTN -

IR A

2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007

Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C
Eso C

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
EsoB
EsoB
EsoB
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Gara

50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

01,05,85

00,48,20
00,48,37
00,50,46
00,51,88
01,02,95

00,48,99
00,53,50
00,58,69
00,58,90
01,07,91
Assente

00,45,63
00,47,90
00,49,54
00,51,00
00,51,25
00,52,41
00,53,25
00,55,13
00,56,22
00,57,31
00,58,72
01,00,95
01,02,66
01,03,85
01,05,58
Assente
Assente
Assente

00,39,59
00,40,57
00,42,55
00,49,34
00,52,10
00,53,15
00,53,70
00,56,56
00,56,81
01,01,20
01,07,44
Assente
Assente

Risultati eso

Punti

Punti
10

N W o

Punti
10
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RIZzI AYUMI BELLIZZ] S. & S.
MELELLA ALISIA BELLIZZI S. & S.
GENOVESE ANTONIA ATHENA
AMATO ALESSIA ATHENA

DE SIENA CLAUDIA ATHENA
NICOLETTI MARIA VITTORIA DREAMOLIMPIC
TUOZZO CARMEN METASPORT
DE VIVO MARIAPIA ATHENA
CANNATA FEDERICA FONZIE B. C.
GIANNATIEMPO ALESSIA A2R AQUATIC
LA ROCCA CARMELA FONZIE B. C.
MENZA MARIALUCREZIA OASI DEL RE
D 'ANTONIO GIORGIA A2R AQUATIC
SOMMA GIADA FONZIE B. C.

MASTROIANNI

PATERA
RENZI

LA MANNA
LA PASTINA
PETROSINO
PAGLIUCA
AMODIO
FALCONE
TROTTA

EMANUEL
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
GAETANO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
CARMINE

APICELLA
MENZA
STASSANO

BENEDETTA
ROSSELLA
MICHELA

PANZA
NAPPI
MAURIELLO
LUCIANO
TRIMARCO

MARIANO
MICHELE
CRESCENZO
VALENTINO
FRANCESCO

Cognome Nome

coBucCci
AVAGLIANO
POLICASTRO
IUZZOLINO

GIULIA METASPORT
MARIAROSARIA  BELLIZZ] S. & S.
ANTONELLA OASI DEL RE
ROSAPIA OASI DEL RE

Cognome Nome

MELELLA MICHELE
MANGO GIORGIO

L. DE MAGISTRI¢ ALESSANDRO
MASTROIANNI EMANUEL
CASO FRANCESCO
LA MANNA GAETANO

ATHENA
METASPORT
D. OLIMPIC
A2R AQUATIC
D. OLIMPIC
METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC

POL. TRAMONTI
POL. TRAMONTI

A2R AQUATIC

A2R AQUATIC
OASI DEL RE
A2R AQUATIC

NO.FI.
OASI DEL RE

METASPORT

S. MERCOGLIANO

ATHENA
OASI DEL RE
A2R AQUATIC

SA
SA
CE
CE
CE
SA
SA
CE
CE
SA
CE
SA
SA
CE

CE
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
Ccv
Ccv
SA

SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
AV
cv
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
AV
CE
SA
SA

6

b A s e e e A e A o e A o M B 3 |

con 23

TR

BT

BTN -
BELLIZZI S. & S.
BELLIZZI S. & S.

S. MERCOGLIANO

TR

BTN -

M MM T M

BTN -

BELLIZZ] S. & S.

TR

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006

2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

2007
2007
2008

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005
2006
2006

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

Risultati eso

00,42,43
00,43,44
00,43,57
00,43,74
00,43,94
00,45,72
00,47,51
00,47,88
00,50,69
00,52,78
00,58,35
00,58,47
01,09,53
Assente

00,36,23
00,41,31
00,45,87
00,46,00
00,47,17
00,51,94
00,52,07
00,54,38
00,56,00
00,58,50

04,25,34 10
05,14,22 8
05,55,94 6

03,06,31 10
03,06,97
03,25,38
04,08,50
05,27,94

03,10,22 10
03,19,83 8
04,33,22 6
05,25,13 3

02,49,07 10
02,56,32
03,17,50
03,20,57
03,45,00
03,56,83
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NO. Fl.

ATHENA
NO. Fl.

FONZIE B. C.

BELLIZZI S. & S.
METASPORT
NO. Fl.

BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA
METASPORT
OASI DEL RE

METASPORT
A2R
POL. TRAMONTI

Ccv

CE
cv

CE

SA
SA
cv

SA
CE
SA
SA

SA
SA
Ccv

M

M
M

M Tm M

M
M

Eso C

Eso C
Eso C

Eso B

Eso B
Eso B
Eso B

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Eso A
Eso A
Eso A

Gara

4 x50 Sl

Gara
4 x50 Sl
4 x50 Sl

Gara

4 x50 Sl

Gara
4 x50SI
4 x50SI
4 x50 Sl

Gara
4 x50 S|
4 x50 Sl
4 x50 Sl
4 x50l

Gara
4x50SI
4x50SI
4 x50 Sl

03,47,44

03,00,72
03,15,98

2,55,19

02,34,44
03,07,25
03,40,81

02,30,19
02,31,37
02,32,53
03,59,02

02,28,59
02,57,67
03,09,26

Risultati eso

Punti
20

Punti
20
16

Punti
20

Punti
20
12
16

Punti
20
16
12

Punti
20
16
12



